22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

91
56
185

392
79
374
75
126
31
60
232

344
351

125
155
391
109
199
265
101
343

216

397
307
290
386
258
192
215
212

Nome
KELLY SOUZA RODRIGUES
EVELYN LEMOS LACERDA

MARIA APARECIDA MACHADO
RODRIGUES

LETILDE SEVERO DA SILVA
EVELYN TAMIRYS GOMES

VERONICA PINHEIRO DA SILVA BORGES

AMANDA ANTUNES SANTOS PEREIRA
IEDA LOPES SALES

GREICIANE CARVALHO

CARLA REGIANE LABARRA

CAMILA DE AZEVEDO MEDEIROS DOS
SANTOS

TELMA MENDONCA RIBEIRO

HELENE DE ALCANTARA GRANADO
BARROS

MARIA ENI LOPES SALES
PATRICIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
SONIA PINTO DOS SANTOS
ELIANE PONTES SERIQUE
NELICHELY DE SOUZA RANGEL
BEATRIZ MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
RENATA EVARISTO ALVARENGA

MARIA DAS DORES DAMASCENO
FERREIRA

ANA ROSA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA G. DA
ROCHA

MARIANA VIEIRA SILVA MIRANDA
DJANICE COSTA SILVA

FLORENCE BRAGA DE CARVALHO
DESIREE LUCA FERNANDES DE LIMA
ADRYELLY LOPES VIEIRA

JANDIRA DE OLIVEIRA

IRAILDES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA FORTUNATO DA SILVA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 51
F 57
F 53
F 35
F 34
F 4
F 27
F 47
F o 31
F 42
F 34
F 54
F 34
F 47
F 36
F 57
F 54
F 36
F 26
F 49
F o 49
F 24
F 34
F 43
F 44
F 38
F 33
F 52
F 42
F 44

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F5054 -
F5559 -
F5054 -
F3539 -
F3034 -
F4044 1
F2529 1
F4549 1
F3034 1
F4044 2
F3034 2
F5054 1
F3034 3
F4549 2
F3539 1
F5559 1
F5054 2
F3539 2
F2529 2
F4549 3
F4549 4
F2024 1
F3034 4
F4044 3
F4044 4
F3539
F3034 5
F5054 3
F4044 5
F4044 6

Equipe
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

PE DE FOGO

SANEMAR SUSTENTABILIDDE

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

BEACH RUNNERS
MISSAO RADICAL

PE DE FOGO

CROSS21

MARICA
CROSS21
BEACH RUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS
BEACH RUNNERS
MARICA
RUNNER MONSTERS
MARICA

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:21:40
00:21:43
00:23:19

00:23:20
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:24:01
00:24:14
00:24:50
00:25:32

00:26:06

00:26:03
00:25:58

00:26:33
00:26:55
00:27:03
00:27:17
00:27:17
00:28:18
00:27:53
00:28:26

00:28:44

00:29:07
00:28:57
00:29:29
00:29:22
00:29:26
00:29:45
00:29:23
00:29:25

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:36
00:21:35
00:23:14

00:23:13
00:23:18
00:23:06
00:23:43
00:24:09
00:24:48
00:25:29

00:25:34

00:25:36
00:25:43

00:26:28
00:26:50
00:26:53
00:27:08
00:27:13
00:27:43
00:27:45
00:27:51

00:28:26

00:28:33
00:28:38
00:28:49
00:28:50
00:28:50
00:28:56
00:29:01
00:29:04



22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

287
236
5
19
348
254
99
93
248
87
359
525
361
350

26
120
180

228

128
144
231
129
157
112
86
310
81
334
179
193

Nome
RENATA ASSIS DA ROCHA
MAIRE BRAHA
REJANE OLIVEIRA
DENISE RANGEL
GISELE COSTA DOS SANTOS VARGAS
LEILANE TAUIL

FRANCIS DOS SANTOS POLI MATURNA

MARILENE MARIA DE ALMEIDA

GLORIA REGINA OLIVEIRA

RAQUEL MENDONCA DA SILVAFERRAZ

VANIA NEVES GRANADO
MARIA LUIZA MOTTA DOS SANTOS
YASMIN RIBEIRO GODINHO

IRANI DE ALCANTARA GRANADO
(IDOSO)

MIRLA GRASSINI
JULYANA VON MATTER DE AVILA

GIOVANNA SARDINHA DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

FILOMENA AMARAL DA SILVA
CINTIA GOMES OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRA RODRIGUES ESTRELA
PRISCILA DE QUEIROZ DA SILVA
LUCINETE DE SOUZA

CATIANE DE SOUZA CARVALGO

JESSICA CRISTINE DE OLIVEIRA FARIA
FERNANDA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

MARCIA CRISTINA PEREIRA BARBOSA
ELAINE MARIA DAMASCENO

NEIVA BRAGA DA SILVA

LUANA CARDOSO FERREIRA FRANCO
RAFAELLA RIBEIRO SARDINHA
RENATA DO NASCIMENTO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 32
F 56
F 43
F 39
F 37
F 69
F 43
F 54
F 61
F 47
F 40
F 57
F 27
F 64
F 30
F 42
F 23
F 51
F 36
F 42
F 36
F 61
F 39
F 33
F 33
F 45
F 48
F 52
F 41
F 14
F 40

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3034 6
F5559 2
F4044 7
F3539 4
F3539 5
F6569 1
F4044 8
F5054 4
F6064 1
F4549 5
F4044 9
F5559 3
F2529 3
F6064 2
F3034 7
F4044 10
F2024 2
F5054 5
F3539 6
F4044 11
F3539 7
F6064 3
F3539 8
F3034 8
F3034 9
F4549 6
F4549 7
F5054 6
F4044 12
F1419 1
F4044 13

Equipe
ELITE MARICA

BEACH RUNNERS

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

MISSAO RADICAL

MARICA

MISSAO RADICAL

CROSS21

STUDIO LUANA

STUDIO LUANA

CROSS21

BEACH RUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:29:40
00:29:53
00:29:56
00:30:16
00:30:10
00:30:21
00:30:38
00:30:57
00:31:05
00:30:49
00:31:37
00:31:20
00:30:49
00:31:19

00:32:01
00:31:27

00:31:56

00:32:26
00:32:51
00:32:36
00:32:46
00:32:21
00:33:01
00:33:42
00:33:10
00:33:50
00:33:29
00:33:45
00:33:18
00:33:31
00:34:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:06
00:29:44
00:29:45
00:29:46
00:29:54
00:30:05
00:30:07
00:30:16
00:30:19
00:30:21
00:30:38
00:30:39
00:30:42
00:31:01

00:31:06
00:31:17

00:31:36

00:31:37
00:31:48
00:31:52
00:32:02
00:32:08
00:32:17
00:32:27
00:32:38
00:32:45
00:32:54
00:32:59
00:33:07
00:33:10
00:33:11



22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Num.

246
225
123
7
10
222
229
352
27
137
52
170
175
184
245
54
227
299
96
326
313
189
296
78
53
127
328
57
370
23
390
298

Nome
ANDREA DE LIMA VANCONCELOS
EMILIA POUBEL DE ARAUJO
CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS MOYSES ALVES
ROSANGELA OLIVEIRA
BRUNA BARBOSA
JOEME RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARLENE AMARAL DA SILVA
SUELEN SILVA DOS SANTOS
GLORIA BARRETO
TACILA RAMALHO BARBOSA
MARGARIDA BEZERRA DA SILVA
ROSANI VIANNA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA DA FONSECA
THAMYRES CAMARINHA KALIL REYNIER
PRISCILA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
MARILUCI SILVA
DAISE GONGALVES DOS SANTOS
MONICA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANDRESSA DE LIMA JARDIM
LUANA SOARES CAZZOTTO
ROSE MARY PINHEIRO ZTRINDADE
KARLA FERNANDA F. CARNEIRO
MONICA PEREIRA DE MELO
KATIA CILENE CORREIA DE SA
ELAINE ROSA
ROSANA PAULA DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA COELHO B. BERNARDES
LUCIANA VICENTE
RITA ROCHA
SABRINA SANTOS
MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
NIVEA REGINA DA CUNHA SATURNINO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 46
F 57
F 50
F 48
F 39
F 50
F 46
F 30
F 32
F 27
F 54
F 50
F 43
F 28
F 40
F 43
F 56
F 38
F 42
F 28
F 67
F 40
F 44
F 51
F 53
F 35
F 36
F 51
F 40
F 33
F 30
F 47

Faixa
F4549
F5559
F5054
F4549
F3539
F5054
F4549
F3034
F3034
F2529
F5054
F5054
F4044
F2529
F4044
F4044
F5559
F3539
F4044
F2529
F6569
F4044
F4044
F5054
F5054
F3539
F3539
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3034
F4549

CI.Fx.

o ©O© o

10
11

©

10
14

15
16

10
17

18
19
11
12
11
12
13
20
12
13
11

Equipe

MISSAO RADICAL

MARICA
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

STUDIO LUANA
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
STUDIO LUANA
BEACH RUNNERS

ELITE MARICA

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

STUDIO LUANA

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

SANEMAR SUSTENTABILIDDE

MARICA
STUDIO LUANA

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:33:55
00:33:41
00:33:52
00:34:54
00:34:54
00:34:25
00:34:53
00:34:25
00:35:03
00:35:33
00:35:29
00:34:41
00:35:32
00:35:13
00:35:13
00:35:23
00:35:36
00:36:08
00:35:45
00:37:51
00:36:05
00:36:50
00:36:15
00:36:48
00:37:06
00:36:42
00:37:03
00:36:46
00:37:14
00:37:48
00:37:23

00:37:21

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:18
00:33:37
00:33:37
00:33:52
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:55
00:34:03
00:34:07
00:34:14
00:34:29
00:34:31
00:34:35
00:34:56
00:35:06
00:35:16
00:35:26
00:35:30
00:35:34
00:35:34
00:35:51
00:35:52
00:36:00
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:13
00:36:24
00:36:32
00:36:35
00:36:36
00:36:38

00:36:42



22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124

Num.

202
167
95
148
408
321
92
396
283
150
249
300

13
173
247
312
217
302

322
205
389
51
142
375
201
314

320
267
292
76
288

Nome

DANIELLE DE ALBUQUERQUE ANDRADE

SONIA CARVALHO

SOCORRO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
SIMONE MARIA BAPTISTA DOS SANTOS

ANGELA APARECIDA DA SILVA
LUCIMERE MENDES DA SILVA

MARATILDES FEITOSA DA SILVA SOUZA
MARIA ANGELICA REZENDE PERES
MONICA MORAES RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
JOELMA SOARES FERREIRA BARRETO
MARIA INES OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
GLEICY JANE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

BARROS

JULIANA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE

DENIZE BRAGA DIAS

ANA CAROLINA LESSA CAETANO COSTA

ROSA FAGUNDES DA SILVA
CLAUDIA MELO SOARES

LUCIANA MONTEIRO LOURENCO DE

LIMA
ISABELA LIMA ARAUJO

MONICA VIEIRA DA SILVA SCHROEDER
TATIANA TAVARES DOS SANTOS

STEFANY CRESPO
FABIANA CANDIDO MONTEIRO

NATALIA QUEIROZ PEREIRA

CAMILLE BRAGA DE CARVALHO
POLLYANA DE OLIVEIRA VARGAS

COSTA

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA VARGAS COSTA

NILCEIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

VANDISLENE CARVALHO
RAISA BARBOSA QUIMARAES

LUIZA LIANA DA SILVA BORGES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 19
F 60
F 48
F 50
F 50
F 45
F 44
F 54
F 49
F 50
F 57
F 46
F 35
F 57
F 18
F 66
F 57
F 48
F 23
F 50
F 36
F 25
F 44
F 38
F 42
F 45
F 12
F 54
F 49
F 30
F 42

Faixa
F1419
F6064
F4549
F5054
F5054
F4549
F4044
F5054
F4549
F5054
F5559
F4549

F3539
F5559
F1419
F6569
F5559
F4549

F2024
F5054
F3539
F2529
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4549

F0013
F5054
F4549
F3034
F4044

CI.Fx.

12
14
15
13
21
16
14
17

15

13

16

18
14

22
15
23
17

19
18
14
24

Equipe

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

MARICA
BEACH RUNNERS
GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
BEACH RUNNERS
CAVEIRASRUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS
MARICA

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

SANEMAR SUSTENTABILIDDE
MARICA
BEACH RUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS
MARICA
MARICA

ELITE MARICA

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:37:35
00:36:57
00:37:13
00:37:43
00:38:20
00:38:18
00:44:42
00:39:53
00:38:24
00:38:35
00:38:59
00:38:40

00:39:47
00:39:58
00:39:49
00:39:33
00:39:53
00:40:55

00:40:54
00:41:43
00:41:41
00:41:45
00:41:34
00:41:14
00:41:48
00:42:07

00:42:08
00:41:27
00:41:27
00:41:38
00:42:01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:42
00:36:46
00:37:03
00:37:16
00:37:28
00:37:46
00:37:50
00:37:54
00:38:04
00:38:10
00:38:13
00:38:16

00:38:36
00:39:08
00:39:27
00:39:29
00:39:31
00:40:23

00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:46
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:41:00
00:41:01

00:41:01
00:41:05
00:41:05
00:41:20
00:41:28



22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

125
126
127
128

129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Num.

219
214
191
190

366

315
133
211
379
378
151
372
339
25
172
325
242
58
289
341
342
55
106
194

Nome
SHARLAYSER RODRIGUES
JANINE MORAIS SCHROEDER
BEATRIZ SOARES FRANCEZ PACHECO

ANA CAROLINA PAES BARRETO
SOARES

VERONICA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

CAMILA DA SILVA ANTUNES
ESPERANCA DE MEDEIROS
ANDRESSA GUARANY

CINTIA RODRIGUES BRAVO DA SILVA
ALINE SOARES LOBO

MIRIAN PANEMA DA SILVA

ELAYNE DE BARROS MARTINS
LEDIMAR MENDONGA SIRIA
ADRIANA REIS

TAMIRIS MARIA PEREIRA E SILVA
KATHLIN SILVA CARDOSO

HELEN CAROLINE CRUZ VIANA
BETANIA DO CARMO CUNHA
MARIANA SARDINHA FERREIRA
SONIA LIMA DOS SANTOS

ROSANE DOS REIS MENDONCA
ISADORA CRESPO

KARLA NOVATO DIAS DE MAGALHAES

EDUARDA FIGALO DE MATTOS
ANTUNES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 35
F 30
F 21
F 42
F 43
F 40
F 37
F 45
F 36
F 43
F 63
F 30
F 57
F 49
F 30
F 28
F 34
F 47
F 27
F 62
F 61
F 49
F 44
F 31

Faixa
F3539
F3034
F2024
F4044

F4044

F4044
F3539
F4549
F3539
F4044
F6064
F3034
F5559
F4549
F3034
F2529
F3034
F4549
F2529
F6064
F6064
F4549
F4044
F3034

CI.Fx.
16
15

25

26

27
17
19
18
28

16

20
17

18
21

22
29
19

Equipe

MARICA

BEACH RUNNERS
MARICA

SANEMAR SUSTENTABILIDDE
BEACH RUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
MARICA
BEACH RUNNERS
BEACH RUNNERS
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
CROSS21

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:41:51
00:41:51
00:43:03
00:43:13

00:43:15

00:44:36
00:45:05
00:46:10
00:49:19
00:49:24
00:50:22
00:50:44
00:52:12
00:52:30
00:52:51
00:54:38
00:53:46
00:54:59
00:55:34
00:56:34
00:56:48
00:57:15
01:12:07

01:07:47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:42:05
00:42:16

00:42:20

00:43:45
00:44:03
00:45:18
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:49:36
00:50:44
00:51:01
00:51:49
00:52:04
00:52:46
00:52:49
00:53:49
00:54:48
00:55:32
00:55:49
00:56:15
01:05:50

01:06:48



